
Hallenspielplan  Wallenhorst, GS-Lechtingen  ( 808150 )
Schulweg 10
49134   Wallenhorst / OT Lechtingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.12.2023 11:30

13:00

14:45

16:45

ROL WJD

RL WJC

ROL D

ROL WJB

TSV Wallenhorst

TSV Wallenhorst

TSV Wallenhorst

TSV Wallenhorst

TV Georgsmarienhütte

SV Quitt Ankum II

TV Dinklage II

SV Quitt Ankum

19:20

13:13

27:18

18:14


